stage micrometers
stage micrometers and calibration standards
Certificates of Calibration
Wherever there is a need for measurements to be traceable for quality purposes, Pyser
Optics offer UKAS and NPL certificates of calibration that are internationally traceable, so
satisfy the requirements of NIST, DIN and National Metrology Institutes across the world.
PS-Range of Long Scales
Scales from 50mm to 1 metre in length, chrome deposited on

PS26/UKA As above with UKAS (Internationally traceable) certificate of calibration
05B01025/UKA
pattern description order code
Calibration is performed by a UKAS accredited laboratory, whose measurements are traceable back to the UK’s National Metrology
Institute, the National Physical Laboratory. All of the NMI’s in the world work in harmony under the International diplomatic treaty, the Treaty
of the Metre signed in 1875. This means that all measurements carried out by the UKAS accredited laboratory are Internationally
traceable so acceptable to satisfy the requirements of NIST, DIN and all other NMI’s across the world.
14
PS300XO
As above but with UKAS certificate of calibration, 10 points measured on scale
05B01064
05B01064/UKA
300mm combination scale, 300mm ruling in
0.1mm divisions, 1mm dots at 10mm centres,
crosses at 10mm centres, line width 0.03mm
330mm x 30mm x 6mm,
green float glass,
bright chrome image
pattern description size order code
PS200XO 05Bt01065200mm combination scale, 200mm ruling in
 0.1mm divisions, 1mm dots at 10mm centres,
 crosses at 10mm centres, line width 0.03mm
230mm x 30mm x 6mm,
 green float glass,
 bright chrome image
As above but with UKAS certificate of calibration, 10 points measured on scale 05B01065/UKA
PS150XO 05B01063150mm combination scale, 150mm ruling in
0.1mm divisions, 1mm dots at 10mm centres,
 crosses at 10mm centres, line width 0.03mm
180mm x 30mm x 6mm,
 green float glass,
bright chrome image
As above but with UKAS certificate of calibration, 10 points measured on scale 05B01063/UKA
PS100XO 05B01062100mm combination scale, 100mm ruling in
0.1mm divisions, 1mm dots at 10mm centres,
crosses at 10mm centres, line width 0.03mm
130mm x 30mm x 6mm,
green float glass,
bright chrome image
As above but with UKAS certificate of calibration, 10 points measured on scale 05B01062/UKA
high definition long linear combination glass scales
Superior PS-XO Versions
- High definition images for accurate calibration – line edge or line centre  - Dots, Crosses and Scales  - 300mm, 200mm, 150mm
and 100mm lengths, all in 0.1mm divisions  - Extended 0.5mm, 1.0mm and 5.0mm lines allow calibrations in those increments too
All supplied in wooden cases. Alternative glass types and
calibrations available to special order.
Also now available 70µ line width high definition 100mm,
150mm, 200mm & 300mm scales in 1mm divisions.
Section image from
PS-XO scales
15
All available with Certificate of Calibration
PS300HS MKII Long scale 300mm in 1mm divisions 0.07mm Within 0.008mm 05B01068
PS100HS MKII
PS150HS MKII
PS200HS MKII
Long scale 100mm in 1mm divisions

pattern
RSG
description order code
Reference stage graticule
75mm x 25mm slide
05B01085
19
USAF test chart
USAF resolution charts are recognised the world over as a universal standard for testing the vertical and horizontal resolution of imaging
systems. Each element on the chart comprises three vertical bars and three horizontal bars, and the detail on these slides is as fine as
0.78microns (644 line-pairs per mm). The resolution of the imaging system is normally specified as the Group and Element of the finest
bars that can be clearly defined - See further information on back page of brochure.
The six versions manufactured by Pyser are as follows:
R70 06B01096USAF Test Chart, positive image. Group 0, element 1 to
Group 7, element 6. B270 glass, size 50mm x 50mm
pattern description order code
R71 06B01097USAF Test Chart, positive image. Group -2, element 1 to
Group 7, element 6. B270 glass, size 75mm x 75mm
R75P 06B01102USAF Resolution Chart, positive version. Group 0, element
1 to group 9, element 3. Soda lime glass size 50mm x 50mm
R75N 06B01103USAF Resolution Chart, negative version. Group 0, element
1 to group 9, element 3. Soda lime glass size 50mm x 50mm
PS75P 05B01090USAF Resolution Chart, positive version. Group 2, element
1 to Group 9, element 3. Soda lime glass mounted in stainless
steel microscope slide, with engraved serial number for traceability,
76mm x 25mm. Supplied in polished wood case.
PS75N 05B01091USAF Resolution Chart, negative version. Group 2, element
1 to Group 9, element 3. Soda lime glass mounted in stainless
steel microscope slide with engraved serial number for traceability,
76mm x 25mm. Supplied in polished wood case
USAF test chart
USAF resolution charts are recognised the world over as a universal standard for testing the vertical and horizontal resolution of imaging
systems. Each element on the chart comprises three vertical bars and three horizontal bars, and the detail on these slides is as fine as
0.78microns (644 line-pairs per mm). The resolution of the imaging system is normally specified as the Group and Element of the finest
bars that can be clearly defined - See further information on back page of brochure.
The six versions manufactured by Pyser are as follows:
grid dot arrays
Sizes: 12 x 9 array of 1mm dots at 5mm pitch
           16 x 12 array of 0.5mm dots at 2mm pitch
           24 x 18 array of 0.2mm dots at 1mm pitch
- 3 image areas all on one plate
- Different dot size and pitch in each area
- Ideal for different magnifications to test field flatness, distortion and size
R76 Grid dot array, 3 image areas, as detailed above 06B01104
pattern description
101mm x 101mm x 2.2mm,
green float glass, high reflective
chrome image